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HOME AWAY
AM. FORK SKYRIDGE

HOME AWAY

2018-19 ASD Junior High Girls Basketball Schedule

WEEK 1: Wed November 28 WEEK 5: Wed January 16

HOME AWAY
SKYRIDGE OAK CANYON

HOME AWAY
WEEK 1: Thur November 29 WEEK 5: Thur January 17

CANYON VIEW VISTA HEIGHTS
PL. GROVE TIMBERLINE

PL. GROVE OREM

HOME AWAY
PL. GROVE SKYRIDGE

HOME AWAY
WEEK 2: Wed December 5 WEEK 6: Wed January 23

VISTA HEIGHTS LAKERIDGE
TIMBERLINE CANYON VIEW

OREM OAK CANYON
CANYON VIEW LAKERIDGE

WILLOWCREEK PL. GROVE PL. GROVE AM. FORK

WILLOWCREEK SKYRIDGE

OREM VISTA HEIGHTS
LAKERIDGE TIMBERLINE

AM. FORK OREM
LAKERIDGE PL. GROVE

CANYON VIEW WILLOWCREEK OAK CANYON CANYON VIEW

LAKERIDGE OAK CANYON
OAK CANYON WILLOWCREEK CANYON VIEW AM. FORK

VISTA HEIGHTS SKYRIDGE
FRONTIER TIMBERLINE
MT. RIDGE WILLOWCREEK

OREM FRONTIER
LAKERIDGE MT. RIDGE

SKYRIDGE TIMBERLINE
MT. RIDGE FRONTIER

VISTA HEIGHTS WILLOWCREEK
FRONTIER AM. FORK
MT. RIDGE OREM

FRONTIER VISTA HEIGHTS
TIMBERLINE MT. RIDGE

OAK CANYON FRONTIER
AM. FORK MT. RIDGE
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WEEK 3: Wed December 12 WEEK 7: Wed January 30

VISTA HEIGHTS AM. FORK
TIMBERLINE OREM

OREM LAKERIDGE

FRONTIER PL. GORVE
MT. RIDGE OAK CANYON

WILLOWCREEK LAKERIDGE OAK CANYON AM. FORK

WEEK 3: Thur December 13 WEEK 7: Thur January 31

OREM WILLOWCREEK LAKERIDGE AM. FORK

OAK CANYON VISTA HEIGHTS
AM. FORK TIMBERLINE

WILLOWCREEK AM. FORK AM. FORK CANYON VIEW

VISTA HEIGHTS PL. GROVE
TIMBERLINE OAK CANYON

CANYON VIEW PL. GROVE

SKYRIDGE FRONTIER
MT. RIDGE VISTA HEIGHTS

TIMBERLINE WILLOWCREEK

HOME AWAY
SKYRIDGE CANYON VIEW

HOME AWAY
WEEK 2: Thur December 6 WEEK 6: Thur January 24

FRONTIER WILLOWCREEK
CANYON VIEW OREM

PL. GROVE OAK CANYON

HOME AWAY
LAKERIDGE SKYRIDGE MT. RIDGE SKYRIDGE

PL. GROVE MT. RIDGE
CANYON VIEW FRONTIER VISTA HEIGHTS TIMBERLINE

HOME AWAY

WILLOWCREEK MT. RIDGE
OREM PL. GROVE

OAK CANYON LAKERIDGE

HOME AWAY
SKYRIDGE OREM SKYRIDGE VISTA HEIGHTS

MT. RIDGE CANYON VIEW
FRONTIER LAKERIDGE TIMBERLINE FRONTIER

HOME AWAY
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Playoffs: February  9, 11, 13, 15

WEEK 4: Wed January 9 WEEK 8: Wed February 6

WEEK 4: Thur January 10 WEEK 8: Thur February 7 

AM. FORK OAK CANYON AM. FORK PL. GROVE

LAKERIDGE OREM
PL. GROVE CANYON VIEW

WILLOWCREEK VISTA HEIGHTS
OAK CANYON OREM
LAKERIDGE CANYON VIEW

HOME AWAY
FRONTIER SKYRIDGE TIMBERLINE SKYRIDGE

WILLOWCREEK TIMBERLINE
VISTA HEIGHTS MT. RIDGE FRONTIER MT. RIDGE

HOME AWAY

TIMBERLINE VISTA HEIGHTS VISTA HEIGHTS FRONTIER
WILLOWCREEK FRONTIER MT. RIDGE TIMBERLINE

HOME AWAY
SKYRIDGE MT. RIDGE SKYRIDGE WILLOWCREEK

HOME AWAY

AM. FORK LAKERIDGE CANYON VIEW OAK CANYON

OREM CANYON VIEW OREM AM. FORK
OAK CANYON PL. GROVE PL. GROVE LAKERIDGE


